
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 08 October 2021

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PLATINUM EXIT Last start winner TEM, 02/10/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/2E. Sanchez 531447 8/4240

 2 BACI BACI Last start winner GBN, 01/10/2021, R5, P 1P 5P 5C 4/1/2N. Tetley 532350 5/4198

 3 LOGICAL CHANCE Last start placegetter TEM, 02/10/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 4P 4/1/1J. Roy 532683 10/7282

 4 NORDIC ROMAN Weighted points score GBN, 01/10/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 1P 4/1/1S. Sundstrom 534577 6/5225

 5 DR. DARREN Last start winner TEM, 02/10/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2E. Sanchez 547562 3/2239

 6 SPECIAL STAR Last start winner GBN, 01/10/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3L. Worthy 539819 2/1220

 7 SILKY GRANT Last start winner BAT, 30/09/2021, R5, P 1P 3P 2Y 5/2E. Grant 528840 4/2180

 8 APOLLO SPEED Last start placegetter GBN, 01/10/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 2P 5/2L. Worthy 539817 3/2258

 9 JOSEPH'S COAT Last start placegetter TEM, 02/10/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4A. Dwyer 538038 1/0229

 10 SPRING RENEGADE Last start placegetter GBN, 01/10/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4S. Board 542683 1/0216

 11 KENNY SIMPSON Last start placegetter WAG, 01/10/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3P. Strutt 532194 2/1210

 12 PAMJAMS BEAU Last start placegetter DAP, 30/09/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 3P 5/3J. Matthews 540422 2/1195

 13 MANILA EZRA Last start placegetter GBN, 01/10/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 7P 5/1G. Sheather 527994 4/3171

 14 MANDO Last start placegetter GBN, 01/10/2021, R9, P 3P 1Y 5Y 5/4R. Goodwin 536848 2/0130

 15 SILVER ARMOUR 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 01/10/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 4P 5/2R. Tyquin 529878 4/2126

 16 NORDIC VIKING Last start placegetter GBN, 01/10/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534578 1/0117

 17 WHAT NO GRAVY Last start placegetter GBN, 01/10/2021, R7, P 2P 8P 6P 5/1R. Griffiths 530473 8/5105

 18 TIGER ARMY Last start Provincial winner GBN, 24/09/2021, R1, P 1P 5Y 5Y 5/4B. Dargan 539249 1/092

 19 CASTLE WARRIOR Weighted points score GBN, 01/10/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3M. Wilcox 539795 3/1258

 20 YUKON BEAR Weighted points score GBN, 01/10/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 1Y 5/3B. Barton 532965 6/1204

 21 TURBO TANK 1 Weighted points score GBN, 01/10/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 9/4189

 22 DANA RUBY Weighted points score NOW, 04/10/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 7P 5/3R. Mcdonald 535130 5/1183

 23 DANA SOCK Weighted points score BAT, 30/09/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1R. Edenborough 508723 7/5183

 24 ROMAN BEAR Weighted points score GBN, 01/10/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3R. Matic 532964 2/1149

 25 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY Weighted points score NOW, 04/10/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1R. Mcdonald 530540 6/3147

 26 OUR DASHER Weighted points score GBN, 01/10/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 1Y 5/4C. Rushworth 532779 1/0145

 27 SIX AGAIN Weighted points score WAG, 01/10/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 3P 5/1R. Mcdonald 528615 8/5144

 28 EMMELINE VANCE Weighted points score NOW, 20/09/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 2P 5/4G. Sheather 542123 1/0143

 29 DANA HANK Weighted points score GBN, 01/10/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 5P 5/1R. Edenborough 508730 11/6141
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 08 October 2021

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 CLUB DOUBLE Weighted points score GBN, 24/09/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 1Y 5/2D. Grant 486104 7/2120

 31 JUICY QUE Weighted points score WAG, 01/10/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4S. Ellis 540519 1/0111

 32 MULBERRY MEG Weighted points score BAT, 30/09/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 6P 5/3I. Bonham 499376 2/1110

 33 RITZA REVIVAL Weighted points score RIC, 29/09/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 3P 5/4S. Hazlett 539117 1/0108

 34 MCTAVISH Weighted points score RIC, 29/09/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4S. Hazlett 545698 1/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 08 October 2021

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DR. DARREN Last start winner TEM, 02/10/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2E. Sanchez 547562 3/2239

 2 SPECIAL STAR Last start winner GBN, 01/10/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3L. Worthy 539819 2/1220

 3 SILKY GRANT Last start winner BAT, 30/09/2021, R5, P 1P 3P 2Y 5/2E. Grant 528840 4/2180

 4 APOLLO SPEED Last start placegetter GBN, 01/10/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 2P 5/2L. Worthy 539817 3/2258

 5 JOSEPH'S COAT Last start placegetter TEM, 02/10/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4A. Dwyer 538038 1/0229

 6 SPRING RENEGADE Last start placegetter GBN, 01/10/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4S. Board 542683 1/0216

 7 KENNY SIMPSON Last start placegetter WAG, 01/10/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3P. Strutt 532194 2/1210

 8 PAMJAMS BEAU Last start placegetter DAP, 30/09/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 3P 5/3J. Matthews 540422 2/1195

 9 MANILA EZRA Last start placegetter GBN, 01/10/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 7P 5/1G. Sheather 527994 4/3171

 10 MANDO Last start placegetter GBN, 01/10/2021, R9, P 3P 1Y 5Y 5/4R. Goodwin 536848 2/0130

 11 SILVER ARMOUR 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 01/10/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 4P 5/2R. Tyquin 529878 4/2126

 12 NORDIC VIKING Last start placegetter GBN, 01/10/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534578 1/0117

 13 WHAT NO GRAVY Last start placegetter GBN, 01/10/2021, R7, P 2P 8P 6P 5/1R. Griffiths 530473 8/5105

 14 TIGER ARMY Last start Provincial winner GBN, 24/09/2021, R1, P 1P 5Y 5Y 5/4B. Dargan 539249 1/092

 15 CASTLE WARRIOR Weighted points score GBN, 01/10/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3M. Wilcox 539795 3/1258

 16 YUKON BEAR Weighted points score GBN, 01/10/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 1Y 5/3B. Barton 532965 6/1204

 17 TURBO TANK 1 Weighted points score GBN, 01/10/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 9/4189

 18 DANA RUBY Weighted points score NOW, 04/10/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 7P 5/3R. Mcdonald 535130 5/1183

 19 DANA SOCK Weighted points score BAT, 30/09/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1R. Edenborough 508723 7/5183

 20 ROMAN BEAR Weighted points score GBN, 01/10/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3R. Matic 532964 2/1149

 21 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY Weighted points score NOW, 04/10/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1R. Mcdonald 530540 6/3147

 22 OUR DASHER Weighted points score GBN, 01/10/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 1Y 5/4C. Rushworth 532779 1/0145

 23 SIX AGAIN Weighted points score WAG, 01/10/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 3P 5/1R. Mcdonald 528615 8/5144

 24 EMMELINE VANCE Weighted points score NOW, 20/09/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 2P 5/4G. Sheather 542123 1/0143

 25 DANA HANK Weighted points score GBN, 01/10/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 5P 5/1R. Edenborough 508730 11/6141

 26 CLUB DOUBLE Weighted points score GBN, 24/09/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 1Y 5/2D. Grant 486104 7/2120

 27 JUICY QUE Weighted points score WAG, 01/10/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4S. Ellis 540519 1/0111

 28 MULBERRY MEG Weighted points score BAT, 30/09/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 6P 5/3I. Bonham 499376 2/1110

 29 RITZA REVIVAL Weighted points score RIC, 29/09/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 3P 5/4S. Hazlett 539117 1/0108

 30 MCTAVISH Weighted points score RIC, 29/09/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4S. Hazlett 545698 1/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 08 October 2021

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HARTLEY BETH Last start placegetter BAT, 30/09/2021, R1, P 2P 8P 4P M/1I. Bonham 525110 0/0108

 2 HARTLEY SNOW Last start placegetter BAT, 30/09/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 7P M/1I. Bonham 525111 0/066

 3 ZOLA BUD Last start placegetter GBN, 24/09/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 8P M/1R. Gold 532777 0/064

 4 HYPO'S HAWKE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 23/08/2021, R1, P 4P 2P M/1G. Hore 543195 0/0101

 5 PAMJAMS ROCKET Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 23/09/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 7P M/1J. Matthews 540423 0/075

 6 LITTLE WEAPON Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 16/09/2021, R1, P 7P 6P 3P M/1G. Eslick 538831 0/068

 7 SPRING POLAR First start M/1J. Board 544668 0/00

 8 SPRING METEOR First start M/1J. Board 544669 0/00

 9 SWEPTAIL First start M/1A. Lord 544373 0/00

 10 BATTISTA First start M/1A. Lord 544368 0/00

 11 SNOWY'S KINGDOM First start M/1S. Hopkins 538641 0/00

 12 MAJESTIC LEGEND First start M/1M. Wilcox 543249 0/00

 13 PRINCESS LIMP First start M/1A. Lord 543239 0/00

 14 JAPANESE BLACK First start M/1A. Lord 544365 0/00

 15 EXCESS POWER 1 Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 01/10/2021, R2, P 5P M/1R. Matic 543291 0/050

 16 PAMJAMS AZURE Weighted points score DAP, 30/09/2021, R1, P 7P 4P 7P M/1J. Matthews 527594 0/050

 17 MAGIC DEAL Weighted points score GBN, 27/08/2021, R1, P 8P 8P M/1L. Worthy 535115 0/026
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 08 October 2021

P NG1-4 350 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 CHOICE CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 01/10/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 6P 1/2L. Roy 532682 15/14309

 2 RADIATION Weighted points score GBN, 01/10/2021, R4, P 3P 1Y 1P 1/2R. Goodwin 528101 13/9316

 3 CARTWHEEL 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 01/10/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 1P 3/1/1C. O'Brien 532377 10/9213

 4 MAC OLGA Dropping in grade DAP, 23/09/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 2P 3/1/2G. Eslick 528711 9/8279

 5 KEENANDO 1 Weighted points score BGC, 29/07/2021, R8, 1 6C 7P 5C 3/1/2S. Ellis 508537 18/2216

 6 PLATINUM EXIT Last start winner TEM, 02/10/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/2E. Sanchez 531447 8/4240

 7 BACI BACI Last start winner GBN, 01/10/2021, R5, P 1P 5P 5C 4/1/2N. Tetley 532350 5/4198

 8 LOGICAL CHANCE Last start placegetter TEM, 02/10/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 4P 4/1/1J. Roy 532683 10/7282

 9 NORDIC ROMAN Weighted points score GBN, 01/10/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 1P 4/1/1S. Sundstrom 534577 6/5225
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 08 October 2021

P 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NORDIC INFERNO Last start winner GBN, 01/10/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 4P 5/2S. Sundstrom 534575 3/2174

 2 ZIPPING SHERRY Last start placegetter GBN, 16/09/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 6P 5/1M. Wilcox 534238 5/4195

 3 SABLE Last start placegetter GBN, 11/06/2021, R4, P 2P 7P 5Y 5/4B. Barton 532969 2/0135

 4 LOCH ROAD Last start Provincial winner GBN, 01/10/2021, R10, P 1P 4P 7P 5/1B. Coleman 497764 15/5129

 5 LOLLOBRIGIDA Last start Provincial winner WAG, 01/10/2021, R11, P 1P 5P 6P 5/1A. Della Bosca 499832 8/4129

 6 ETERNAL TEN Weighted points score NOW, 13/09/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 1C 5/4A. Lord 536071 4/0206

 7 NANGAR BLUE Weighted points score BAT, 20/09/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 1C 5/4G. Curtale 537776 2/1182

 8 KRAKATOAN Weighted points score BUL, 25/09/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1S. Hazlett 535459 6/4126

 9 SILVER ARMOUR 2 Weighted points score GBN, 01/10/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 4P 5/3R. Tyquin 529878 4/1126

 10 BANJO ANNIE Weighted points score BAT, 30/09/2021, R4, P 6P 1P 8P 5/4L. Worthy 535113 1/097
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 08 October 2021

P MDN 440 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUSSIAN INN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 25/09/2021, R5, P

BAT, 20/09/2021, R2, P

1P 3P 3P 5/4D. Pringle 539950 1/0162

 2 HIGHER PURPOSE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 19/08/2021, R2, P

DAP, 05/08/2021, R1, P

1P 2P 2P 5/4N. Staines 539011 1/0152

 3 CLUB MODEL Last start placegetter GBN, 01/10/2021, R2, P 2P M/1A. Lord 543273 0/0134

 4 CLAY MADE Last start placegetter GBN, 01/10/2021, R1, P 2P M/1A. Lord 543270 0/0134

 5 SPRING PATRIOT Last start placegetter GBN, 01/10/2021, R2, P 3P M/1S. Board 542680 0/0117

 6 RUN AROUND DAISY Last start placegetter GBN, 01/10/2021, R1, P 3P 7Y 4P M/1C. Rushworth 532775 0/076

 7 HIDDEN QUALITY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 24/09/2021, R1, P

TEM, 18/09/2021, R3, Y

4P 2P 2Y M/1C. Rushworth 532781 0/0112

 8 EXCESS POWER 2 Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 01/10/2021, R2, P 5P M/1R. Matic 543291 0/050

 9 SPRING MAYFIELD 2 Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 01/10/2021, R1, P 5P M/1S. Board 538938 0/050

 10 NORDIC GYPSY Weighted points score GBN, 01/10/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 4P M/1S. Sundstrom 534576 0/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 08 October 2021

P NG1-4 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KEENANDO 2 Weighted points score BGC, 29/07/2021, R8, 1 6C 7P 5C 1/1S. Ellis 508537 18/15216

 2 WILLY'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 01/10/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 1P 2/1/1J. Roy 528271 12/2264

 3 TROUBLE AT MILL Last start winner NOW, 04/10/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 3P 3/1/2A. Anderson 528595 11/8324

 4 MELLCAT BIG BOY Last start winner GBN, 01/10/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 4P 3/1/2J. Lord 536618 7/6264

 5 EVERY CHANCE Last start winner BAT, 20/09/2021, R9, P 1P 7P 3P 3/1/2L. Roy 499927 19/7198

 6 BLUE MOSS Weighted points score WPK, 02/10/2021, R5, C 5C 4P 1P 3/1/1G. Summerfield 529767 9/6201

 7 BRINDABELLA BOY Last start winner TEM, 02/10/2021, R8, P 1P 4P 8P 4/1/2D. Cormie 529586 7/5186

 8 NIGEL'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 01/10/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 2P 4/1/1J. Roy 528267 10/0261

 9 TURBO TANK 2 Weighted points score GBN, 01/10/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 4P 4/1/1R. Tyquin 529881 9/4189

 10 TENNESSEE TIGER Weighted points score WAG, 01/10/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 6P 4/1/1J. Hartley 494551 14/12182
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 08 October 2021

P M 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JACK HAWKE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 27/09/2021, R2, P 5P 2P 5P M/1G. Hore 543193 0/0102

 2 SPRING MAYFIELD 1 Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 01/10/2021, R1, P 5P M/1S. Board 538938 0/050

 3 WINCHESTER Weighted points score GBN, 01/10/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 8Y M/1R. Gold 532780 0/044
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